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27/09/2021

28/09/2021

29/09/2021

30/09/2021

613071

614480

615323

663883

660154

23757793

23757792

23757794

23757796

23757795

614117

516340

615469

603635

654202

A. Les Amis Du 
Bois 1

A.S.P.I.C 1

Toulouse Football 
Cg 1

A.S. Accenture 1

Esc Chu Toulouse 
1

Meteo 1

Fenouillet/Roseraie 
1

Liebherr 1

Freescale Foot A. 1

Internat Toulouse 1

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

24114.1

24113.1

24115.1

24117.1

24116.1

Coupe Nat F.Entreprise / Phase Régionale

Complexe Sportif De Lardenne 
N°2

Complexe Sportif De Lardenne 
N°3

Stade La Zone Verte La Ramée 6

Stade Des Barradels 1

Stade La Zone Verte La Ramée 5

H (Occitanie) 159

19H45

19H45

19H45

20H55

19H45

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

153 Avenue De Lardenne

153 Avenue De Lardenne

Avenue General De Monsabert

2 Rue Des Cyclamens

Avenue General De Monsabert

Zone Verte La Ramee

Zone Verte La Ramee

31100 TOULOUSE

31100 TOULOUSE

31170 TOURNEFEUILLE

31700 BLAGNAC

31170 TOURNEFEUILLE

-

-

-

-

-


